	StoreNo
	StoreName
	Street
	Suburb
	State
	Postcode
	ABN
	Tel
	Fax
	Email
	StoreMgr
	SalesAsst

	1
	Swaggies (Byron Bay) Pty Ltd
	23 Main Street
	BYRON BAY
	NSW
	2481
	77 333 444 080
	(02) 685 3435
	(02) 680 0808
	scully@swaggies.com.au
	Grant Scully
	Julie Tanner

	2
	Swaggies (Manly) Pty Ltd
	595 The Corso
	MANLY
	NSW
	2095
	34 888 436 010
	(02) 977 1234
	(02) 977 1200
	holloway@swaggies.com.au
	Mick Holloway
	Maria Nguyen

	3
	Swaggies (Merimbula) Pty Ltd
	108 Water Street
	MERIMBULA
	NSW
	2548
	62 787 000 341
	(02) 649 5222
	(02) 649 5333
	denman@swaggies.com.au
	David Denman
	Jacinta Liebermann

	4
	Swaggies (Newcastle) Pty Ltd
	249 King Street
	NEWCASTLE
	NSW
	2300
	99 383 383 000
	(02) 492 9999
	(02) 492 9001
	jones@swaggies.com.au
	Janet Jones
	Sophie McNamara

	5
	Swaggies (Orange) Pty Ltd
	88 Albert Road
	ORANGE
	NSW
	2800
	34 894 111 954
	(02) 639 1391
	(02) 639 1392
	peters@swaggies.com.au
	Duncan Peters
	Sylvia Morton

	6
	Swaggies (Tamworth) Pty Ltd
	44 Janison Mall
	TAMWORTH
	NSW
	2340
	11 989 346 563
	(02) 676 8998
	(02) 676 8997
	winters@swaggies.com.au
	Ashley Winters
	Bill Kirby

	7
	Swaggies (Wagga Wagga) Pty Ltd
	305 Macleay Street
	WAGGA WAGGA
	NSW
	2650
	23 376 023 043
	(02) 693 8202
	(02) 693 8203
	abbott@swaggies.com.au
	Lilly Abbot
	Luke Peters


